

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1359 of 2019

Amardeep Tirki And Another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

19/11/2019	Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, Counsel for the Appellant(s). Shri R.S. Baghel, Dy. A.G. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant(s), post the matter <u>after 8 weeks.</u> (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Ankit	