

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 1359 of 2019Amardeep Tirki & Another **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

22/01/2020	Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Chitendra Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the State, post the appeal in next week. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</td><td>(Gautam Chourdiya)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)						
Judge	Judge						