



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1359 of 2019

AMARDEEP TIRKI AND ANOTHER versus State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19.03.2026	Shri Manoj Kumar Sinha, Advocate for the appellants. Dr. Surendra Kumar Dewangan, P.L. for the respondents/State. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	